
 2015 Tri-town League Minors Baseball

Aubuchon Hardware Game Schedule

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field

5/5/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  RutlandTown2  Northwood

5/7/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM RutlandCity2  Brandon Aubuchon  Brandon

5/12/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pittsford1  Brandon Aubuchon  Brandon

5/14/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM RutlandCity3  Brandon Aubuchon  **Proctor**

5/19/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  Proctor  Proctor

5/21/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  Brandon Letourneau  Brandon

**5/22/2015 Friday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  Midd League Team Salisbury

5/26/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  RutlandTown1  Northwood

5/28/2015 Thursday 6:00 PM Brandon Aubuchon  RutlandCity1  Proctor

6/2/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Pittsford2  Brandon Aubuchon  Brandon

6/9/2015 Tuesday 6:00 PM Barstow  Brandon Aubuchon  Brandon

Home Fields:

Barstow Mendon Field, South Mendon Road (Off Notch Road)

Rutland Monsignor Park, Meadow Street

Rutland Town Northwood Park, Post Road

Pittsford Pittsford Recreation Area

Proctor Proctor Youth Fields, Elm Street

Salisbury Salisbury Youth Field, Maple St


